$FGX Token Distribution:

Category

Airdrop & Community

CEX Listing

Co-Marketing & Partnerships

Liquidity Provision

Reserve for Ecosystem

Team

Staking Rewards

Pre-sale (Fundraising)

$FGX Vesting Schedule:

Year

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

Airdrop & Community

10% (35M)

5% (17.5M)

5% (17.5M)

5% (17.5M)

5% (17.5M)

5% (17.5M)

Key Changes

Team

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

Allocation

35%

15%

15%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

Reserve

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

e Reserve: Now unlocks 1% per year
e Total Reserve Unlocked by 2035: 10% (full allocation).
e All other categories (Team, Staking, etc.) remain unchanged.

Staking

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

1% (0.5M)

CEX Listing

5% (7.5M)

2.5% (3.75M)

2.5% (3.75M)

2.5% (3.75M)

2.5% (3.75M)

Pre-sale

100% (50M)

Tokens

350,000,000

150,000,000

150,000,000

100,000,000

100,000,000

50,000,000

50,000,000

50,000,000

Liquidity

5% (5M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

1% (1M)

Co-Marketing

5% (7.5M)

2% (3M)

2% (3M)

2% (3M)

2% (3M)

2% (3M)



