\$FGX Token Distribution:

Category	Allocation	Tokens		
Airdrop & Community	35%	350,000,000		
CEX Listing	15%	150,000,000		
Co-Marketing & Partnerships	15%	150,000,000		
Liquidity Provision	10%	100,000,000		
Reserve for Ecosystem	10%	100,000,000		
Team	5%	50,000,000		
Staking Rewards	5%	50,000,000		
Pre-sale (Fundraising)	5%	50,000,000		

\$FGX Vesting Schedule:

Year	Airdrop & Community	Team	Reserve	Staking	CEX Listing	Pre-sale	Liquidity	Co-Marketing
2025	10% (35M)	1% (0.5M)	1% (1M)	1% (0.5M)	5% (7.5M)	100% (50M)	5% (5M)	5% (7.5M)
2026	5% (17.5M)	1% (0.5M)	1% (1M)	1% (0.5M)	2.5% (3.75M)	_	1% (1M)	2% (3M)
2027	5% (17.5M)	1% (0.5M)	1% (1M)	1% (0.5M)	2.5% (3.75M)	_	1% (1M)	2% (3M)
2028	5% (17.5M)	1% (0.5M)	1% (1M)	1% (0.5M)	2.5% (3.75M)	_	1% (1M)	2% (3M)
2029	5% (17.5M)	1% (0.5M)	1% (1M)	1% (0.5M)	2.5% (3.75M)	-	1% (1M)	2% (3M)
2030	5% (17.5M)	_	1% (1M)	_	_	_	1% (1M)	2% (3M)

Key Changes

- Reserve: Now unlocks 1% per year
- Total Reserve Unlocked by 2035: 10% (full allocation).
- All other categories (Team, Staking, etc.) remain unchanged.